Race Date
November 02, 2019

2019 MHSAA LP XC Finals
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 1105
2 2 1176
3 3 1283
4 4 1268
5 5 1116
6 6 1147
7 (<5) 1990
8 7 1154
9 8 1106
10 (<5) 2007
11 9 1215
12 (<5) 1975
13 (<5) 1982
14 (<5) 1967
15 10 1288
16 11 1175
17 12 1286
18 13 1218
19 14 1203
20 (<5) 1973
21 15 1158
22 16 1129
23 (<5) 1970
24 17 1245
25 (<5) 1993
26 (<5) 1964
27 (<5) 1963
28 18 1186
29 (<5) 1983
30 19 1290
31 20 1139
32 21 1103
33 22 1130
34 (<5) 2010
35 23 1201
36 24 1107
37 (<5) 1977
38 25 1110
39 26 1102
40 27 1114
41 (<5) 1957
42 (<5) 1978
43 28 1211
44 29 1260
45 30 1287

EnMotive

Zofia Dudek
Arianne Olson
Julia Flynn

Madi Wood
Audrey DaDamio
Mia Patria
Elizabeth Babcock
Alexa Keiser
Sarah Forsyth
Maryam Sheena
Lauren Kiley
Madison Ebright
Sophie Novak
Abbie Draheim
Leah Socks
Abby Olson
Avery McLean
Londyn Swenson
Yasmine Mansi
Adit Dau

Allison Cornell
Katie Carothers
Whitney Currie
Madelyn Malczewski
Ellie Voetberg
Elsa Rusthoven
Kaitlyn Hynes
Maya Guikema
Abbie Haupt
Paige Anderson
Lindsey Peters
Cookie Baugh
Morgan Crompton
Chloe Wall

Emily Gordon
Anna Vogel
Andrea Ruiz
Ashlyn Nagel
Charlotte Batra
Marin Stevens
Brianna Vojinov
Aiden Grasse
Brooke Soper
Olivia Millen
Madylin McLean

tf.enmotive.com

Girls

Division 1 Girls

-------- Splits --------  Finish
Team Grade 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile Time Pace
Ann Arbor Pioneer 12 5:23 10:50 16:26 17:00.4 5:29/M
Holland West Ottawa 9 5:34 11:19 17:18 17:53.0 5:46/M
Traverse City Central 10 5:45 11:38 17:25 17:59.3 5:48/M
Saline 10 5:45 11:37 17:31 18:02.4 5:49/M
Birmingham Seaholm 11 5:39 11:28 17:33 18:08.7 5:51/M
Clarkston 12 5:44 11:39 17:36 18:10.1 5:52/M
Novi 11 5:47 11:42 11:42 18:10.7 5:52/M
Fenton 12 5:59 11:52 17:41 18:13.1 5:53/M
Ann Arbor Pioneer 10 5:46 11:44 17:41 18:14.4 5:53/M
Walled Lake Western 12 5:50 11:46 17:41 18:14.6 5:53/M
Plymouth 10 5:36 11:37 17:41 18:14.8 5:53/M
Grand Rapids Ottawa 11 5:47 11:40 17:40 18:15.7 5:53/M
Lake Orion 11 5:47 11:51 17:43 18:16.5 5:54/M
East Lansing 11 5:48 11:48 17:47 18:20.4 5:55/M
Traverse City Central 12 5:51 11:51 17:47 18:23.8 5:56/M
Holland West Ottawa 12 5:46 11:48 17:48 18:23.9 5:56/M
Traverse City Central 11 5:51 11:51 17:49 18:24.4 5:56/M
Plymouth 11 5:47 11:48 17:51 18:24.6 5:56/M
Northville 11 5:43 11:50 17:48 18:26.8 5:57/M
Grand Rapids Ottawa 10 5:46 11:45 17:52 18:27.1 5:57/M
GR Forest Hills Northern 9 5:49 11:50 17:55 18:27.5 5:57/M
Brighton 10 5:49 11:49 17:53 18:27.9 5:57/M
GR Forest Hills Central 11 5:49 11:51 17:56 18:30.8 5:58/M
Romeo 12 5:59 11:56 17:56 18:32.3 5:59/M
Portage Central 11 5:48 11:49 17:57 18:33.2 5:59/M
DeWitt 11 5:57 11:57 11:57 18:34.8 6:00/M
DeWitt 11 5:58 11:58 18:03 18:34.8 6:00/M
Jenison 9 5:51 11:58 11:58 18:36.7 6:00/M
Livonia Churchill 11 5:47 11:52 18:03 18:37.8 6:01/M
Troy 11 5:58 12:10 18:13 18:45.4 6:03/M
Caledonia 11 5:47 11:53 18:17 18:48.5 6:04/M
Ann Arbor Pioneer 10 5:55 12:08 18:17 18:50.2 6:05/M
Brighton 11 5:49 11:58 18:16 18:554.1 6:06/M
Waterford Kettering 10 5:54 12:07 18:16 18:55.0 6:06/M
Northville 11 5:57 12:12 18:28 18:59.4 6:08/M
Ann Arbor Pioneer 12 5:57 12:11 18:28 19:01.2 6:08/M
Holly 11 5:50 11:55 18:22 19:02.0 6:08/M
Bay City Western 12 5:49 12:01 18:25 19:03.6 6:09/M
Ann Arbor Pioneer 10 5:57 12:19 18:31 19:07.9 6:10/M
Bay City Western 10 6:05 12:21 18:35 19:09.5 6:11/M
Brownstown Woodhaven 10 5:58 12:15 18:34 19:10.9 6:11/M
Holt 11 5:58 12:13 18:36 19:11.5 6:11/M
Okemos 12 5:57 12:11 18:33 19:11.6 6:11/M
Salem 11 5:49 11:59 18:36 19:12.0 6:12/M
Traverse City Central 11 6:11 12:30 18:39 19:12.6 6:12/M

1

11/04/2019 11:26:45



Race Date
November 02, 2019

2019 MHSAA LP XC Finals
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name

46 (<5) 1979
47 (<5) 2008
48 31 1263
49 32 1145
50 (<5) 1981
51 (<5) 1995
52 33 1189
53 (<5) 1980
54 (<5) 1996
55 34 1255
56 35 1241
57 (<5) 1954
58 36 1104
50 37 1111
60 38 1256
61 39 1164
62 (<5) 1956
63 (<5) 1997
64 (<5) 1972
65 40 1235
66 41 1201
67 42 1243
68 43 1133
69 (<5) 1999
70 (<5) 2012
71 44 1169
72 (<5) 2005
73 45 1108
74 46 1266
75 47 1131
76 48 1184
77 (<5) 1974
78 (<5) 1960
79 49 1264
80 50 1277
81 (<5) 1953
82 (<5) 1952
83 51 1163
84 52 1267
85 53 1231
86 54 1173
87 55 1124
88 (<5) 2009
89 56 1199
90 57 1194

EnMotive

Emma Netzel
Sarah Sheena
Nicole Dillmann
Mattie Drennan
Ella Schnell
Camryn Remick
Claudia TenElshof
Sophia Lirio
Emma Banning
Marissa Henry
Madison Clor
Laura O'Brien
Anna Dudek
Jenna Picard
Isabell Kulick
Lauryn Hoover
Katie Dietrich
Liliane Aittama
Jocelyn Hendricks
Bailey Ewen
Charlotte Gullion
Rachel Felstow
Amanda Simon
Elliott Smith
Samantha Cost
Sophia Thomas
Emily Wade
Cassidy Jankens
Madison Stern
Amelia Kashian
Mackenzie Wright
Naomi Dykstra
Cara Newman
Claire Endres
Ally Betkey

Sam Hastie

Lisa Luecke
Sydney Tran

Ella Woehlke
Jessica Schamanek
Lucy Groothuis
Kellen Fife
Sophia Potter
Keira Courtney
Grace Harkenrider

tf.enmotive.com

Girls

Division 1 Girls

-------- Splits --------  Finish
Team Grade 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile Time Pace
Holt 9 6:00 12:17 : 19:13.6 6:12/M
Walled Lake Western 11 6:07 12:21 19:14.1  6:12/M
Saline 12 5:59 12:18 19:145 6:12/M
Clarkston 11 5:58 12:14 19:15.8 6:13/M
Kalamazoo Loy Norrix 12 5:59 12:14 19:17.7  6:13/M
Rochester 12 6:00 12:17 19:19.5 6:14/M
Jenison 11 5:58 12:20 19:21.0 6:15/M
Hudsonville 12 6:05 12:20 19:21.3 6:15/M
Saginaw Heritage 12 6:03 12:24 19:22.4  6:15/M
Salem 10 6:05 12:21 19:23.4 6:15/M
Romeo 9 6:03 12:20 19:24.0 6:16/M
Ann Arbor Skyline 11 6:00 12:26 19:24.9 6:16/M
Ann Arbor Pioneer 11 6:05 12:27 19:25.0 6:16/M
Bay City Western 12 6:08 12:25 19:25.0 6:16/M
Salem 9 6:19 12:39 19:25.1 6:16/M
Grand Blanc 12 6:15 12:40 19:25.9 6:16/M
Brownstown Woodhaven 9 6:03 12:22 19:26.2 6:16/M
South Lyon East 9 6:07 12:28 19:26.6 6:16/M
Grand Rapids Northview 11 6:01 12:25 19:26.9 6:16/M
Rockford 10 6:06 12:25 19:27.6 6:17/M
Troy 9 6:00 12:28 19:27.8  6:17/M
Romeo 10 6:10 12:32 19:28.1  6:17/M
Brighton 9 6:07 12:32 19:28.2 6:17/M
Traverse City West 10 6:09 12:32 19:29.0 6:17/M
Wyandotte Roosevelt 9 6:04 12:31 19:29.3  6:17/M
Grand Blanc 9 6:11 12:33 19:30.5 6:18/M
Walled Lake Central 9 6:09 12:35 19:30.6 6:18/M
Bay City Western 11 6:08 12:32 19:31.2 6:18/M
Saline 10 6:02 12:26 19:31.3 6:18/M
Brighton 9 5:59 12:25 19:32.0 6:18/M
Howell 9 6:05 12:29 19:32.6 6:18/M
Grand Rapids Ottawa 11 6:13 12:34 19:32.8 6:18/M
Canton 9 6:10 12:30 19:32.8 6:18/M
Saline 10 6:02 12:27 19:33.3 6:18/M
Temperance Bedford 9 6:09 12:34 19:34.3 6:19/M
Ann Arbor Huron 11 5:58 12:19 19:35.1 6:19/M
Allen Park 10 6:13 12:28 19:35.5 6:19/M
GR Forest Hills Northern 11 6:06 12:31 19:35.6 6:19/M
Saline 12 6:12 12:46 19:37.0 6:20/M
Rochester Hills Stoney 12 6:04 12:14 19:37.0 6:20/M
Holland West Ottawa 12 6:07 12:39 19:38.6 6:20/M
Bloomfield Hills 10 6:14 12:40 19:39.1  6:20/M
Waterford Kettering 11 6:09 12:32 19:39.4 6:20/M
Northville 11 6:07 12:36 19:40.4 6:21/M
Milford 9 6:10 12:33 19:40.6 6:21/M
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Race Date

November 02, 2019

2019 MHSAA LP XC Finals

Place Score Bib No Name

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

(<5)
58
(<5)
(<5)
59
(<5)
60
61
(<5)
62
63
64
(<5)
(<5)
65
(<5)
66
(<5)
(<5)
67
(<5)
(<5)
68
69
70
71
72
(<5)
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
(<5)
84
85
(<5)
86
87

2011
1285
1966
1959
1225
2001
1183
1281
1969
1160
1205
1289
1968
1971
1296
1992
1244
1965
1991
1292
1998
1994
1168
1135
1148
1136
1232
1962
1132
1177
1204
1279
1237
1196
1112
1197
1209
1152
1240
1958
1127
1153
2004
1282
1191

Lauren Garbovits
Alison Hankins
Anna Delgado
Avery Zeinstra
Amanda Soldan
Erin Swartz
Samantha Shaw
Isabella Johnson
Dallas Ruelan
Grace Fletter
Onivas Tupa
Kathleen Venhuizen
Katherine Bergman
Nicole Marco
Elaina Rondeau
Kiera Snyder
Sarah Greb
Sophia Grant
Lauren Methner
Caitlin Henning
Riley Mullen
Chloe Nixon

Lola Thomas
Hannah Tsiang
Elise Wilhelm
Holly Bowling
Lily Solek

Kylie Eaton

Karly Lynch
Megan Postma
Olivia Masse
Alyssa Dorn
Jessica Harney
Jacie Remtema
Karissa Picard
Elaina Schwendenmann
Maggie Kinzer
Emily Grob

Elise VanStensel
Kathleen Hummer
Shelby Jenkins
Taylor Huntoon
Olivia Kochevar
Makayla Orner
Ashley Winger

EnMotive tf.enmotive.com

Overall Finish List
Girls

Division 1 Girls

Team
White Lake Lakeland
Traverse City Central
East Lansing

Byron Center
Rochester Adams
Troy Athens

Howell
Temperance Bedford
Flushing

GR Forest Hills Northern

Northville

Traverse City Central
Farmington

GR Forest Hills Central
Troy

Port Huron Northern
Romeo

Dexter

Oxford

Troy

St. Joseph
Rochester

Grand Blanc
Brighton

Clarkston

Caledonia

Rochester Hills Stoney
Davison

Brighton

Holland West Ottawa
Northville
Temperance Bedford
Rockford

Milford

Bay City Western
Milford

Okemos

Fenton

Rockford

Byron Center
Bloomfield Hills
Fenton

Walled Lake Central
Temperance Bedford
Jenison

-------- Splits --------  Finish
Grade 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile Time Pace
12 6:11 12:34 19:.06 19:41.4 6:21/M
11 6:06 12:34 19:.07 19:41.6 6:21/M
9 6:05 12:32 19:07 19:41.9 6:21/M
10 5:57 12:28 19:06 19:42.4 6:21/M
9 6:04 12:33 19:11 19:44.0 6:22/M
10 6:16 12:44 19:10 19:449 6:22/M
10 6:09 12:36 19:11 19:45.0 6:22/M
12 6:05 12:33 19:10 19:46.9 6:23/M
9 6:15 12:43 19:15 19:47.2 6:23/M
12 6:08 12:37 19:11 19:47.3 6:23/M
9 6:09 12:39 19:14 19:47.8 6:23/M
9 6:13 12:39 19:09 19:48.6 6:23/M
9 6:07 12:39 19:11 19:48.9 6:24/M
12 6:03 12:33 19:12 19:48.9 6:24/M
9 6:05 12:37 19:11 19:49.7 6:24/M
12 6:07 12:42 19:12 19:50.0 6:24/M
10 6:11 12:36 19:15 19:50.7 6:24/M
12 6:18 12:50 19:16 19:51.4 6:24/M
12 6:02 12:31 19:16 19:52.8 6:25/M
12 6:21 12:44 19:15 19:53.0 6:25/M
10 6:07 12:42 19:16 19:53.3 6:25/M
9 6:20 13:01 19:16 19:53.4 6:25/M
9 6:14 12:43 19:17 19:54.4 6:25/M
10 6:06 12:38 19:16 19:55.5 6:26/M
10 6:17 12:50 19:22 19:57.0 6:26/M
12 6:12 12:40 19:17 19:57.1 6:26/M
9 6:14 12:49 19:23 19:57.9 6:26/M
10 6:14 12:42 19:20 20:00.0 6:27/M
10 6:07 12:38 19:23 20:00.6 6:27/M
9 6:15 12:51 19:26 20:00.8 6:27/M
12 6:26 12:59 19:24 20:01.0 6:27/M
11 6:14 12:50 19:27 20:01.2 6:28/M
9 6:21 12:52 19:27 20:01.5 6:28/M
9 6:15 12:51 19:27 20:02.1 6:28/M
11 6:11 12:42 19:25 20:03.4 6:28/M
11 6:15 12:51 19:27 20:03.6 6:28/M
11 6:10 12:45 19:26 20:04.6 6:29/M
10 6:26 12:56 19:26 20:04.8 6:29/M
11 6:23 12:55 19:28 20:05.3 6:29/M
12 6:04 12:34 19:25 20:06.5 6:29/M
12 6:20 12:59 19:33 20:06.7 6:29/M
10 6:30 13:03 19:33 20:07.5 6:30/M
12 6:21 12:58 19:30 20:07.9 6:30/M
12 6:23 12:57 19:33 20:08.0 6:30/M
12 6:14 12:52 19:30 20:08.5 6:30/M

11/04/2019 11:26:46



Race Date

November 02, 2019

Place Score Bib No Name

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

88
89
90
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
91
(<5)
92
93
94
95
96
97
(<5)
98
99
100
101
(<5)
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
(<5)
109
(<5)
110
111
112
113
(<5)
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

1284
1200
1236
1984
1985
1987
1202
2003
1227
1118
1137
1151
1172
1101
1961
1294
1171
1265
1280
1989
1122
1271
1250
1262
1142
1278
1141
1986
1188
2002
1222
1165
1239
1117
2006
1252
1226
1174
1224
1178
1213
1134
1167
1247
1146

Ellen Gerhard
Gina Couyoumijian
Emma Flanders
Emily Esker
Sarah Nondorf
Megan Churm
Jennie Line
Annalee Misch
Kate Huthwaite
Lexi Deighan
Savanna Coulter
Kaitlin Bayer
Lillian Reinere
Danielle Armstrong
Thea Schley
Aileen Liu

Abby Bonnema
Haley Greene
Madison Foster
Cora Kolodge
Kendall Cuson
Emma Bowen
Isabelle Fairless
Jenna Allman
Tatum Verburg
Sydney Dec
Kaitlynn Robotham
Emily Reeves

Lily Strelecki

Ella Fullmer

Katie Lundquist
Kennedy Kuhlmann
Anna Tracey
Haley Deighan

2019 MHSAA LP XC Finals

Overall Finish List
Girls

Division 1 Girls

Team
Traverse City Central
Northville
Rockford
Livonia Franklin
Mattawan
Midland Dow
Northville
Utica Eisenhower
Rochester Hills Stoney
Birmingham Seaholm
Caledonia
Fenton
Holland West Ottawa
Ann Arbor Pioneer
Canton
Troy
Holland West Ottawa
Saline
Temperance Bedford
New Baltimore Anchor
Bloomfield Hills
Sterling Heights
Royal Oak
Saline
Caledonia
Temperance Bedford
Caledonia
Mattawan
Jenison
Utica
Rochester Adams
Grand Blanc
Rockford
Birmingham Seaholm

Genavieve Kushner-Lopez Walled Lake Western

Kate Meinecke

Royal Oak

Liv Urbano Rochester Adams
Emily Laird Holland West Ottawa
Ally Soldan Rochester Adams
Emily Endebrock Howell

Paige Cristea Plymouth

Ellie Stark Brighton

Lydia Minzey Grand Blanc

Barret Schettler Romeo

Mackenzie Montigano Clarkston

EnMotive tf.enmotive.com

-------- Splits --------  Finish
Grade 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile Time Pace
11 6:19 12:57 19:34 20:08.8 6:30/M
10 6:13 12:50 19:29 20:08.8 6:30/M
9 6:20 12:54 19:30 20:09.1 6:30/M
12 6:07 12:45 19:31 20:09.2 6:30/M
10 6:28 13:00 19:32 20:09.4 6:30/M
12 6:16 12:53 19:31 20:09.5 6:30/M
10 6:07 12:40 19:27 20:09.6 6:30/M
11 6:09 12:42 19:31 20:09.6 6:30/M
11 6:14 12:49 19:31 20:10.5 6:31/M
10 6:15 12:49 19:31 20:11.1 6:31/M
10 6:20 12:57 19:37 20:11.6 6:31/M
11 6:29 13:03 19:37 20:12.1 6:31/M
9 6:19 12:58 19:37 20:12.4 6:31/M
12 6:20 12:59 19:39 20:13.5 6:31/M
10 6:28 13:05 19:39 20:15.1 6:32/M
10 6:05 12:46 19:37 20:16.2 6:32/M
10 6:16 12:55 19:37 20:16.5 6:32/M
12 6:11 12:55 19:39 20:16.7 6:32/M
10 6:21 12:57 19:40 20:17.5 6:33/M
10 6:13 12:57 19:40 20:17.7 6:33/M
9 6:19 13:01 19:42 20:18.0 6:33/M
11 6:23 12:58 19:41 20:18.8 6:33/M
9 6:24 12:59 19:41 20:19.6 6:33/M
12 6:06 12:42 19:34 20:20.1 6:34/M
10 6:19 12:58 19:44 20:20.1 6:34/M
9 6:22 12:58 19:42 20:20.7 6:34/M
10 6:23 13:00 19:45 20:21.3 6:34/M
10 6:28 13:00 19:41 20:21.5 6:34/M
10 6:11 12:51 19:44 20:22.1 6:34/M
11 6:13 12:53 19:42 20:22.7 6:34/M
11 6:21 13:05 19:48 20:22.9 6:35/M
11 6:21 13:05 19:48 20:23.9 6:35/M
10 6:24 13:02 19:48 20:25.0 6:35/M
10 6:16 12:58 19:47 20:25.1 6:35/M
9 6:33 13:15 19:51 20:25.2 6:35/M
10 6:24 13:.00 19:47 20:26.6 6:36/M
11 6:24 13:.05 19:50 20:27.3 6:36/M
11 6:19 13:01 19:50 20:27.8 6:36/M
12 6:14 13:02 19:51 20:28.1 6:36/M
12 6:24 13:14 19:56 20:29.9 6:37/M
11 6:22 13:04 19:55 20:30.6 6:37/M
10 6:17 13:03 19:58 20:33.7 6:38/M
10 6:30 13:11 19:59 20:34.0 6:38/M
12 6:36 13:14 19:53 20:34.4 6:38/M
10 6:28 13:15 20:03 20:36.3 6:39/M

11/04/2019 11:26:46



2019 MHSAA LP XC Finals
Overall Finish List

Race Date
November 02, 2019

Girls

Division 1 Girls

-------- Splits --------  Finish
Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile Time Pace
181 (<5) 1955 Elyssa Biederman Birmingham Groves 10 6:17 13:08 20:01 20:36.7 6:39/M
182 124 1192 Emma Collison Milford 10 6:25 13:15 20:00 20:37.5 6:39/M
183 125 1123 Erin DiMarzo Bloomfield Hills 12 6:31 13:20 20:03 20:37.7 6:39/M
184 126 1216 Mariella Ma Plymouth 9 6:33 13:20 20:04 20:37.9 6:39/M
185 127 1198 Brooklyn Wolcott Milford 9 6:25 13:15 20:00 20:38.0 6:39/M
186 128 1182 Jessica Pennala Howell 12 6:23 13:.06 20:01 20:38.3 6:39/M
187 129 1115 Lexi Beckeman Birmingham Seaholm 9 6:32 13:19 20:02 20:39.5 6:40/M
188 130 1259 Kiersten McBride Salem 11 6:36 13:18 20:05 20:39.8 6:40/M
189 (<5) 1988 Isabella Rhee Midland Dow 12 6:22 13:05 20:03 20:40.1 6:40/M
190 131 1206 Alex Beal Okemos 10 6:15 13:07 20:04 20:40.2 6:40/M
191 132 1238 Nora Hoekert Rockford 9 6:22 13:12 20:05 20:41.2 6:40/M
192 133 1125 Grace Jenkins Bloomfield Hills 10 6:18 13:03 20:03 20:41.4 6:40/M
193 134 1242 Amanda Felstow Romeo 10 6:43 13:27 20:05 20:42.5 6:41/M
194 135 1162 Kayley Porter GR Forest Hills Northern 11 6:18 13:04 20:04 20:43.0 6:41/M
195 136 1246 Sarah Ross Romeo 10 6:42 13:28 20:07 20:43.5 6:41/M
196 137 1275 Lucy Potts Sterling Heights 11 6:23 13:18 20:08 20:45.5 6:42/M
197 (<5) 2000 Anvita Kakumanu Troy Athens 10 6:26 13:16 20:08 20:46.4 6:42/M
198 138 1150 Jessica Adams Fenton 12 6:36 13:23 20:09 20:47.6 6:42/M
199 139 1119 Gwen McGuire Birmingham Seaholm 9 6:30 13:20 20:10 20:48.1 6:43/M
200 140 1217 Lindsay Ripple Plymouth 11 6:26 13:22 20:14 20:48.3 6:43/M
201 141 1157 Brooke Bernier GR Forest Hills Northern 9 6:26 13:17 20:09 20:48.6 6:43/M
202 142 1276 Rebekah Asselin Temperance Bedford 9 6:23 13:12 20:09 20:49.4 6:43/M
203 143 1181 Victoria Pargoff Howell 11 6:24 13:13 20:10 20:49.4 6:43/M
204 144 1143 Maya Bergman Clarkston 11 6:35 13:30 20:15 20:49.9 6:43/M
205 145 1179 Sarah Halliday Howell 9 6:25 13:16 20:10 20:50.0 6:43/M
206 146 1190 Tori Vander Veen Jenison 12 6:19 13:13 20:12 20:50.7 6:43/M
207 147 1187 Maggie Otto Jenison 9 6:27 13:14 20:11 20:51.2 6:44/M
208 148 1234 Hailey Fike Rockford 11 6:29 13:20 20:14 20:51.6 6:44/M
209 149 1140 Natalia Quigley Caledonia 9 6:29 13:20 20:12 20:53.4 6:44/M
210 150 1219 Erin Trombly Plymouth 11 6:12 13:14 20:14 20:53.9 6:44/M
211 151 1128 Samantha Yamin Bloomfield Hills 11 6:31 13:21 20:17 20:55.0 6:45/M
212 152 1230 Megan Ko Rochester Hills Stoney 11 6:39 13:34 20:20 20:55.8 6:45/M
213 153 1161 Brooke Myers GR Forest Hills Northern 10 6:26 13:21 20:21 21:01.2 6:47/M
214 (<5) 1976 Jackie Albo Grosse Pointe North 12 6:27 13:20 20:18 21:01.5 6:47/M
215 154 1229 Sofia Klimczak Rochester Hills Stoney 10 6:45 13:43 20:26 21:.02.4 6:47/M
216 155 1221 Amelia Drahnak Rochester Adams 12 6:33 13:33 13:33 21:02.4 6:47/M
217 156 1220 Kelsey Francis Rochester Adams 11 6:35 13:32 20:27 21:03.5 6:48/M
218 157 1253 Nicole Morehouse Royal Oak 11 6:31 13:22 20:24 21:04.7 6:48/M
219 158 1208 Mady Grant Okemos 12 6:17 13:25 20:32 21:05.0 6:48/M
220 159 1144 Cate Cotter Clarkston 9 6:31 13:30 20:29 21:05.2 6:48/M
221 160 1149 Rebekah Wilson Clarkston 9 6:35 13:31 20:32 21:05.5 6:48/M
222 161 1159 Anna Dood GR Forest Hills Northern 12 6:29 13:21 20:25 21:.06.8 6:49/M
223 162 1214 Sasha Fox Plymouth 10 6:30 13:31 20:32 21:09.1 6:49/M
224 163 1295 Lauren Monaghan Troy 12 6:34 13:32 20:33 21:09.5 6:50/M
225 164 1195 Leah Merriam Milford 9 6:25 13:26 20:32 21:09.6 6:50/M

EnMotive tf.enmotive.com

11/04/2019 11:26:47



Race Date

November 02, 2019

2019 MHSAA LP XC Finals

Place Score Bib No Name

226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

1251
1180
1207
1258
1155
1274
1109
1113
1248
1126
1233
1156
1254
1257
1249
1223
1138
1185
1272
1261
1121
1293
1120
1212
1228
1170
1193
1166
1210
1273
1269
1270

Saffron James
Faith Huff

Sal Bubolz
Elizabeth MacLellan
Avery Logan
Amanda Palmer
Ambria Nagel
Erica Slocum
Jane Barnett
Kate Jenkins
Jacklyn Tedesco
Kierra Ryan

Erin Snyder
Grace Landon
Corinne DiFalco
Haley Smith
Barbara DeGood
Rachael Barone
Jade Burnett
Abby Siddall
Amanda Smith
Maisie Konwinski
Susie Pompi
Sydney Stephens
Megan Kennedy
Maya Youngs
Elise Elliot
Samantha Lange
Lindsey Korb
Heather Hare
Delaney Anglin
Greenlee Anglin

EnMotive tf.enmotive.com

Overall Finish List

Girls

Division 1 Girls

Team
Royal Oak
Howell
Okemos
Salem
Fenton
Sterling Heights
Bay City Western
Bay City Western
Royal Oak
Bloomfield Hills

Rochester Hills Stoney

Fenton

Royal Oak

Salem

Royal Oak

Rochester Adams
Caledonia

Jenison

Sterling Heights
Salem

Birmingham Seaholm
Troy

Birmingham Seaholm
Okemos

Rochester Hills Stoney

Grand Blanc
Milford

Grand Blanc
Okemos
Sterling Heights
Sterling Heights
Sterling Heights

-------- Splits --------  Finish
Grade 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile Time Pace
12 6:44 13:44 20:36 21:10.1 6:50/M
12 6:28 13:23 20:33 21:11.8 6:50/M
12 6:29 13:31 20:35 21:12.9 6:51/M
11 6:35 13:33 20:38 21:14.2 6:51/M
12 6:42 13:40 20:39 21:145 6:51/M
10 6:34 13:33 20:36 21:15.9 6:52/M
9 6:42 13:44 20:42 21:17.0 6:52/M
9 6:42 13:50 20:42 21:17.2 6:52/M
9 6:44 13:45 20:43 21:19.2 6:53/M
10 6:15 13:02 20:43 21:21.3 6:53/M
11 6:27 13:29 20:43 21:21.6 6:53/M
11 6:42 13:38 20:43 21:22.5 6:54/M
9 6:40 13:46 20:56 21:28.1 6:56/M
11 6:40 13:44 20:55 21:28.2 6:56/M
10 6:45 13:45 20:55 21:29.2 6:56/M
10 6:35 13:40 20:55 21:32.6 6:57/M
10 6:24 13:35 20:50 21:36.3 6:58/M
10 6:33 13:46 20:58 21:36.4 6:58/M
10 6:23 13:22 21:00 21:44.1 7:01/M
11 6:41 13:51 21:11 21:46.9 7:02/M
11 6:41 13:55 21:08 21:48.8 7:02/M
9 6:34 13:40 21:09 21:51.5 7:03/M
10 6:42 13:56 21:13 21:51.8 7:03/M
11 6:32 13:46 21:12 21:52.7 7:03/M
9 6:38 13:57 21:16 21:54.4 7:04/M
9 6:56 14:11 21:21 22:01.1 7:06/M
10 6:53 14:08 21:29 22:10.6 7:09/M
12 7:01 7:.01 22:02 22:35.6 7:17/M
10 6:55 6:55 21:57 22:36.9 7:18/M
12 7:09 7:09 22:10 22:53.2 7:23/M
12 7:05 7:.05 22:54 23:39.5 7:38/M
10 7:22 722 23:35 24:22.9 7:52IM

11/04/2019 11:26:47



2019 MHSAA LP XC Finals

Race Date
November 02, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Division 1 Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Ann Arbor Pioneer Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):80 Average Time: 18:26.8
1 1105 Zofia Dudek 12 1 1 17.00.4 17.00.4 0:00.0
2 1106 Sarah Forsyth 10 8 9 18:14.4 35:14.8 1:13.9
3 1103 Cookie Baugh 10 21 30 18:50.2 54.05.1 1:49.8
4 1107 Anna Vogel 12 24 54 19:01.2  1:13:06.3 2:00.8
5 1102 Charlotte Batra 10 26 80 19:07.9 1.32:14.3 2:07.5
6 1104 Anna Dudek 11 (36) (116) 19:25.0 1:51:39.3 2:24.5
7 1101 Danielle Armstrong 12 (97) (213) 20:135 2:11:52.9 3:13.1
Team - Traverse City Central Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):113 Average Time: 18:44.3
1 1283 Julia Flynn 10 3 3 17:59.3 17:59.3 0:00.0
2 1288 Leah Socks 12 10 13 18:23.8 36:23.1 0:24.4
3 1286 Avery McLean 11 12 25 18:24.4 54:47.6 0:25.1
4 1287 Madylin McLean 11 30 55 19:12.6 1:14:00.2 1:.13.2
5 1285 Alison Hankins 11 58 113 19:41.6 1:.33:41.8 1:42.2
6 1289 Kathleen Venhuizen 9 (64) a77) 19:48.6  1:53:30.5 1:49.2
7 1284 Ellen Gerhard 11 (88) (265) 20:08.8  2:13:39.3 2:09.4
Team - Saline Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):182 Average Time: 19:11.7
1 1268 Madi Wood 10 4 4 18:02.4 18:02.4 0:00.0
2 1263 Nicole Dillmann 12 31 35 19:14.5 37:17.0 1:12.1
3 1266 Madison Stern 10 46 81 19:31.3 56:48.3 1:28.8
4 1264 Claire Endres 10 49 130 19:33.3 1:16:21.7 1:30.8
5 1267 Ella Woehlke 12 52 182 19:37.0 1:35:58.7 1:34.5
6 1265 Haley Greene 12 (100) (282) 20:16.7 1:56:15.4 2:14.2
7 1262 Jenna Allman 12 (105) (387) 20:20.1 2:16:35.5 2:17.6
Team - Brighton Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):197 Average Time: 19:15.5
1 1129 Katie Carothers 10 16 16 18:27.9 18:27.9 0:00.0
2 1130 Morgan Crompton 11 22 38 18:54.1 37:22.0 0:26.2
3 1133 Amanda Simon 9 43 81 19:28.2 56:50.3 1:00.3
4 1131 Amelia Kashian 9 47 128 19:32.0 1:16:22.3 1.04.1
5 1135 Hannah Tsiang 10 69 197 19:55,5 1:36:17.9 1:27.5
6 1132 Karly Lynch 10 (73) (270) 20:00.6  1:56:18.5 1:32.6
7 1134 Ellie Stark 10 (120) (390) 20:33.7 2:16:52.3 2:05.8

EnMotive tf.enmotive.com 1 11/04/2019 11:29:31



2019 MHSAA LP XC Finals

Race Date
November 02, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Division 1 Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Bay City Western Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):213 Average Time: 19:26.5
1 1110 Ashlyn Nagel 12 25 25 19:03.6 19:03.6 0:00.0
2 1114 Marin Stevens 10 27 52 19:09.5 38:13.1 0:05.9
3 1111 Jenna Picard 12 37 89 19:25.0 57:38.1 0:21.4
4 1108 Cassidy Jankens 11 45 134 19:31.2 1:17:09.4 0:27.6
5 1112 Karissa Picard 11 79 213 20:03.4 1:37:12.8 0:59.8
6 1109 Ambria Nagel 9 (171) (384) 21:17.0 1:58:29.8 2:13.3
7 1113 Erica Slocum 9 (172) (556) 21:17.2 2:19:47.0 2:13.6
Team - Northville Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):231 Average Time: 19:23.1
1 1203 Yasmine Mansi 11 14 14 18:26.8 18:26.8 0:00.0
2 1201 Emily Gordon 11 23 37 18:59.4 37:26.3 0:32.5
3 1199 Keira Courtney 11 56 93 19:40.4 57.06.7 1:13.5
4 1205 Onivas Tupa 9 63 156 19:47.8 1:16:54.6 1:20.9
5 1204 Olivia Masse 12 75 231 20:01.0 1:36:55.6 1:34.1
6 1200 Gina Couyoumjian 10 (89) (320) 20:08.8  1:57:04.5 1:42.0
7 1202 Jennie Line 10 (92) (412) 20:09.6 2:17:14.2 1:42.7
Team - Holland West Ottawa Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):237 Average Time: 19:13.7
1 1176 Arianne Olson 9 2 2 17:53.0 17:53.0 0:00.0
2 1175 Abby Olson 12 11 13 18:23.9 36:17.0 0:30.9
3 1173 Lucy Groothuis 12 54 67 19:38.6 55:55.6 1:45.5
4 1177 Megan Postma 9 74 141 20:00.8  1:15:56.4 2:07.7
5 1172 Lillian Reinere 9 96 237 20:12.4 1:36:08.9 2:19.4
6 1171 Abby Bonnema 10 (99) (336) 20:16.5 1:56:25.4 2:23.4
7 1174 Emily Laird 11 (116) (452) 20:27.8  2:16:53.3 2:34.8
Team - Romeo Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):282 Average Time: 19:33.9
1 1245 Madelyn Malczewski 12 17 17 18:32.3 18:32.3 0:00.0
2 1241 Madison Clor 9 35 52 19:24.0 37:56.4 0:51.7
3 1243 Rachel Felstow 10 42 94 19:28.1 57:24.5 0:55.7
4 1244 Sarah Greb 10 66 160 19:50.7 1:17:15.2 1:18.3
5 1247 Barret Schettler 12 122 282 20:34.4 1:37:49.6 2:02.0
6 1242 Amanda Felstow 10 (134) (416) 20:42.,5  1:58:32.2 2:10.2
7 1246 Sarah Ross 10 (136) (552) 20:43.5 2:19:15.7 2:11.1
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2019 MHSAA LP XC Finals

Race Date
November 02, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Division 1 Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Troy Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):290 Average Time: 19:38.4
1 1290 Paige Anderson 11 19 19 18:45.4 18:45.4 0:00.0
2 1291 Charlotte Gullion 9 41 60 19:27.8 38:13.2 0:42.4
3 1296 Elaina Rondeau 9 65 125 19:49.7 58:03.0 1:04.3
4 1292 Caitlin Henning 12 67 192 19:53.0 1:17:56.0 1:07.6
5 1294 Aileen Liu 10 98 290 20:16.2 1.38:12.3 1:30.8
6 1295 Lauren Monaghan 12 (163) (453) 21:09.5 1:59:21.9 2:24.1
7 1293 Maisie Konwinski 9 (186) (639) 21:515 2:21:13.4 3:06.1
Team - Temperance Bedford Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):374 Average Time: 19:57.6
1 1277 Ally Betkey 9 50 50 19:34.3 19:34.3 0:00.0
2 1281 Isabella Johnson 12 61 111 19:46.9 39:21.3 0:12.5
3 1279 Alyssa Dorn 11 76 187 20:01.2 59:22.6 0:26.8
4 1282 Makayla Orner 12 86 273 20:08.0 1:19:30.6 0:33.6
5 1280 Madison Foster 10 101 374 20:17.5 1:39:48.2 0:43.1
6 1278 Sydney Dec 9 (107) (481) 20:20.7  2:00:08.9 0:46.3
7 1276 Rebekah Asselin 9 (142) (623) 20:49.4  2:20:58.3 1:15.0
Team - Clarkston Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):375 Average Time: 19:45.8
1 1147 Mia Patria 12 6 6 18:10.1 18:10.1 0:00.0
2 1145 Mattie Drennan 11 32 38 19:15.8 37:25.9 1.05.7
3 1148 Elise Wilhelm 10 70 108 19:57.0 57:22.9 1:46.9
4 1146 Mackenzie Montigano 10 123 231 20:36.3  1:17:59.3 2:26.2
5 1143 Maya Bergman 11 144 375 20:49.9 1:38:49.3 2:39.8
6 1144 Cate Cotter 9 (159) (534) 21:05.2 1.59:54.5 2:55.1
7 1149 Rebekah Wilson 9 (160) (694) 21:05.5 2:21:00.1 2:554
Team - Grand Blanc Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places):383 Average Time: 19:57.7
1 1164 Lauryn Hoover 12 39 39 19:25.9 19:25.9 0:00.0
2 1169 Sophia Thomas 9 44 83 19:30.5 38:56.4 0:04.6
3 1168 Lola Thomas 9 68 151 19:54.4 58:50.9 0:28.5
4 1165 Kennedy Kuhimann 11 111 262 20:23.9 1:19:14.9 0:58.0
5 1167 Lydia Minzey 10 121 383 20:34.0 1:39:48.9 1.08.1
6 1170 Maya Youngs 9 (190) (573) 22:01.1  2:01:50.0 2:35.1
7 1166 Samantha Lange 12 (192) (765) 22:35.6  2:24:25.7 3:09.7
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2019 MHSAA LP XC Finals

Race Date
November 02, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Division 1 Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Jenison Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):393 Average Time: 19:51.8
1 1186 Maya Guikema 9 18 18 18:36.7 18:36.7 0:00.0
2 1189 Claudia TenElshof 11 33 51 19:21.0 37:57.8 0:44.2
3 1191 Ashley Winger 12 87 138 20:08.5 58:06.3 1:31.7
4 1188 Lily Strelecki 10 109 247 20:22.1  1:18:28.4 1:45.3
5 1190 Tori Vander Veen 12 146 393 20:50.7 1:39:19.1 2:13.9
6 1187 Maggie Otto 9 (247) (540) 20:51.2 2:00:10.4 2:14.4
7 1185 Rachael Barone 10 (182) (722) 21:36.4  2:21:46.8 2:59.6
Team - Caledonia Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places):399 Average Time: 19:55.7
1 1139 Lindsey Peters 11 20 20 18:48.5 18:48.5 0:00.0
2 1136 Holly Bowling 12 71 91 19:57.1 38:45.6 1:08.5
3 1137 Savanna Coulter 10 94 185 20:11.6 58:57.3 1.23.1
4 1142 Tatum Verburg 10 106 291 20:20.1 1.19:17.4 1:.31.6
5 1141 Kaitlynn Robotham 10 108 399 20:21.3  1:39:38.7 1:32.7
6 1140 Natalia Quigley 9 (149) (548) 20:53.4  2:00:32.1 2:04.8
7 1138 Barbara DeGood 10 (181) (729) 21:36.3  2:22:08.5 2:47.8
Team - Salem Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places):399 Average Time: 19:58.9
1 1260 Olivia Millen 11 29 29 19:12.0 19:12.0 0:00.0
2 1255 Marissa Henry 10 34 63 19:23.4 38:354 0:11.3
3 1256 Isabell Kulick 9 38 101 19:25.1 58:00.6 0:13.1
4 1259 Kiersten McBride 11 130 231 20:39.8  1:18:40.5 1:27.8
5 1258 Elizabeth MacLellan 11 168 399 21:14.2  1:39:54.7 2:02.2
6 1257 Grace Landon 11 (178) (577) 21:28.2 2:01:22.9 2:16.1
7 1261 Abby Siddall 11 (184) (761) 21:46.9  2:23:09.9 2:34.9
Team - Rockford Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places):402 Average Time: 20:01.7
1 1235 Bailey Ewen 10 40 40 19:27.6 19:27.6 0:00.0
2 1237 Jessica Harney 9 77 117 20:01.5 39:29.1 0:33.9
3 1240 Elise VanStensel 11 83 200 20:05.3 59:34.4 0:37.7
4 1236 Emma Flanders 9 90 290 20:09.1 1:19:43.6 0:41.5
5 1239 Anna Tracey 10 112 402 20:25.0 1:40:08.6 0:57.4
6 1238 Nora Hoekert 9 (132) (534) 20:41.2  2:00:49.8 1:13.6
7 1234 Hailey Fike 11 (148) (682) 20:51.6  2:21:41.5 1:24.0
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Race Date

November 02, 2019

2019 MHSAA LP XC Finals
Final Team Results

Girls

Division 1 Girls

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - GR Forest Hills Northern Finish Position - 17

Team Score (places):404

1158
1163
1160
1162
1157
1161
1159

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Allison Cornell
Sydney Tran
Grace Fletter
Kayley Porter
Brooke Bernier
Brooke Myers
Anna Dood

Team - Plymouth
Team Score (places):407

1215
1218
1213
1216
1217
1219
1214

No o~ wDN PR

Lauren Kiley
Londyn Swenson
Paige Cristea
Mariella Ma
Lindsay Ripple
Erin Trombly
Sasha Fox

Team - Fenton
Team Score (places):407

1154
1152
1153
1151
1150
1155
1156

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Alexa Keiser
Emily Grob
Taylor Huntoon
Kaitlin Bayer
Jessica Adams
Avery Logan
Kierra Ryan

Team - Milford
Team Score (places):466

1194
1196
1197
1192
1198
1195
1193

~No ok wWDN R

Grace Harkenrider
Jacie Remtema

Elaina Schwendenmann
Emma Collison
Brooklyn Wolcott

Leah Merriam

Elise Elliot

EnMotive tf.enmotive.com

Average Time: 19:52.4

9 15 15 18:27.5 18:27.5 0:00.0
11 51 66 19:35.6 38:03.2 1:08.1
12 62 128 19:47.3 57:50.5 1:19.7
11 135 263 20:43.0 1:18:33.5 2:15.4
9 141 404 20:48.6  1:39:22.1 2:21.0
10 (153) (557) 21:.01.2  2:00:23.4 2:33.7
12 (161) (718) 21:06.8  2:21:30.2 2:39.3

Finish Position - 18
Average Time: 19:43.2

10 9 9 18:14.8 18:14.8 0:00.0
11 13 22 18:24.6 36:39.5 0:09.8
11 119 141 20:30.6 57:10.2 2:15.8
9 126 267 20:37.9  1:17:48.1 2:23.0
11 140 407 20:48.3 1:38:36.4 2:33.4
11 (150) (557) 20:53.9  1:59:30.3 2:39.0
10 (162) (719) 21:09.1  2:20:39.4 2:54.2

Finish Position- 19
Average Time: 19:53.0

12 7 7 18:13.1 18:13.1 0:00.0
10 82 89 20:04.8 38:18.0 1:51.7
10 85 174 20:07.5 58:25.5 1:54.4
11 95 269 20:12.1  1:18:37.7 1:59.0
12 138 407 20:47.6  1:39:25.4 2:34.4
12 (169) (576) 21:145  2:00:40.0 3:01.4
11 (176) (752) 21:225  2:22:02.5 3:09.4

Finish Position - 20
Average Time: 20:12.4

9 57 57 19:40.6 19:40.6 0:00.0
9 78 135 20:02.1 39:42.8 0:21.4
11 80 215 20:03.6 59:46.4 0:22.9
10 124 339 20:37.5  1:20:24.0 0:56.8
9 127 466 20:38.0  1:.41:02.0 0:57.3
9 (164) (630) 21:09.6  2:02:11.7 1:28.9
10 (191) (821) 22:10.6  2:24:22.3 2:29.9
5 11/04/2019 11:29:32



Race Date
November 02, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Birmingham Seaholm
Team Score (places):479

1116 Audrey DaDamio
1118 Lexi Deighan
1117 Haley Deighan
1115 Lexi Beckeman
1119 Gwen McGuire
1121 Amanda Smith
1120 Susie Pompi

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Howell
Team Score (places):497

1184 Mackenzie Wright
1183 Samantha Shaw
1178 Emily Endebrock
1182 Jessica Pennala
1181 Victoria Pargoff
1179 Sarah Halliday
1180 Faith Huff

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Bloomfield Hills
Team Score (places):499

2019 MHSAA LP XC Finals
Final Team Results

Girls

Division 1 Girls

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - 21
Average Time: 20:02.5

11 5 5 18:08.7 18:08.7 0:00.0
10 93 98 20:11.1 38:19.8 2:02.4
10 113 211 20:25.1 58:44.9 2:16.4
9 129 340 20:39.5 1:19:24.4 2:30.8
9 139 479 20:48.1 1.40:12.5 2:39.4
11 (185) (664) 21:48.8  2:02:01.4 3:40.1
10 (187) (851) 21:51.8  2:23:53.2 3:43.1

Finish Position - 22
Average Time: 20:15.1

9 48 48 19:32.6 19:32.6 0:00.0
10 60 108 19:45.0 39:17.6 0:12.3
12 118 226 20:29.9 59:47.6 0:57.2
12 128 354 20:38.3  1:20:26.0 1:05.7
11 143 497 20:49.4 1:41:15.4 1:16.8
9 (145) (642) 20:50.0  2:02:05.5 1:17.4
12 (166) (808) 21:11.8 2:23:17.4 1:39.2

Finish Position - 23
Average Time: 20:16.6

1 1124 Kellen Fife 10 55 55 19:39.1 19:39.1 0:00.0
2 1127 Shelby Jenkins 12 84 139 20:06.7 39:45.9 0:27.5
3 1122 Kendall Cuson 9 102 241 20:18.0  1:00:04.0 0:38.8
4 1123 Erin DiMarzo 12 125 366 20:37.7  1:20:41.7 0:58.5
5 1125 Grace Jenkins 10 133 499 20:41.4  1:41:23.2 1:02.2
6 1128 Samantha Yamin 11 (151) (650) 20:55.0 2:02:18.2 1:15.8
7 1126 Kate Jenkins 10 (174) (824) 21:21.3  2:23:39.6 1:42.1
Team - Rochester Hills Stoney Creek Finish Position - 24

Team Score (places):523

1231 Jessica Schamanek
1232 Lily Solek

1227 Kate Huthwaite
1230 Megan Ko

1229 Sofia Klimczak
1233 Jacklyn Tedesco
1228 Megan Kennedy

~No ok wWDN R

EnMotive tf.enmotive.com

Average Time: 20:20.7

12 53 53 19:37.0 19:37.0 0:00.0
9 72 125 19:57.9 39:35.0 0:20.8
11 92 217 20:10.5 59:45.5 0:33.4
11 152 369 20:55.8  1:20:41.4 1:18.7
10 154 523 21:02.4  1:41:43.8 1:25.3
11 (175) (698) 21:21.6  2:03:05.4 1:44.5
9 (189) (887) 21:54.4  2:24:59.8 2:17.3
6 11/04/2019 11:29:32



Race Date
November 02, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Rochester Adams
Team Score (places):556

1225 Amanda Soldan
1222 Katie Lundquist
1226 Liv Urbano
1224 Ally Soldan
1221 Amelia Drahnak
1220 Kelsey Francis
1223 Haley Smith

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Okemos
Team Score (places):565

1211 Brooke Soper
1209 Maggie Kinzer
1206 Alex Beal

1208 Mady Grant

1207 Sal Bubolz

1212 Sydney Stephens
1210 Lindsey Korb

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Royal Oak
Team Score (places):713

1250 Isabelle Fairless
1252 Kate Meinecke
1253 Nicole Morehouse
1251 Saffron James
1248 Jane Barnett
1254 Erin Snyder

1249 Corinne DiFalco

~NOoO b WDNPRE

2019 MHSAA LP XC Finals
Final Team Results

Girls

Division 1 Girls

Team - Sterling Heights Stevenson

Team Score (places): 787

1271 Emma Bowen
1275 Lucy Potts

1274 Amanda Palmer
1272 Jade Burnett
1273 Heather Hare
1269 Delaney Anglin
1270 Greenlee Anglin

~No ok wWDN R

EnMotive tf.enmotive.com

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 25
Average Time: 20:25.0
9 59 59 19:44.0 19:44.0 0:00.0
11 110 169 20:22.9 40:07.0 0:38.9
11 115 284 20:27.3  1:00:34.4 0:43.3
12 117 401 20:28.1  1:21:02.5 0:44.1
12 155 556 21:02.4  1:42:05.0 1:18.3
11 (156) (712) 21:03.5 2:03:08.5 1:19.5
10 (180) (892) 21:32.6  2:24:41.2 1:48.6
Finish Position - 26
Average Time: 20:26.9
12 28 28 19:11.6 19:11.6 0:00.0
11 81 109 20:046  39:16.2  0:53.0
10 131 240 20:40.2 59:56.5 1:28.6
12 158 398 21:05.0 1:21:01.6 1:53.4
12 167 565 21:12.9  1:42:14.6 2:01.3
11 (188) (753) 21:52.7 2:04:07.3 2:41.1
10 (193) (946) 22:36.9 2:26:44.2 3:25.2
Finish Position - 27
Average Time: 20:52.0
9 104 104 20:19.6 20:19.6 0:00.0
10 114 218 20:26.6 40:46.3 0:07.0
11 157 375 21:04.7 1:01:51.0 0:45.1
12 165 540 21:10.1  1:23:01.2 0:50.5
9 173 713 21:19.2  1:44:20.4 0:59.5
9 (177) (890) 21:28.1 2:05:48.6 1:08.5
10 (179) (1069) 21:29.2  2:27:17.8 1:09.6
Finish Position - 28
Average Time: 21:23.5
11 103 103 20:18.8 20:18.8 0:00.0
11 137 240 20:45.5 41:04.4 0:26.7
10 170 410 21:159 1:02:20.3 0:57.1
10 183 593 21:44.1  1:24:04.5 1:25.3
12 194 787 22:53.2  1:46:57.8 2:34.4
12 (195) (982) 23:39.5 2:10:37.3 3:20.6
10 (196) (1178) 24:22.9  2:35:00.2 4:04.0
7 11/04/2019 11:29:32
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